LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

QTY

DESCRIPTION

RINSE TAP

RINSE TAP

DISPLAY PIE WARMER, 4 SHELF

SINGLE POT BENCHTOP DEEP FRYER, GILES FRY KETTLE
MOD: MG
26LBS CAP, 240V

38 x WHITE DINNER PLATES, 31cm

38 x WHITE DINNER PLATES, 31cm

16 x ASSORTED TIN ICE TUBS

COMMERCIAL COFFEE MACHINE, FRANKE PURA FRESCO
TYPE: 648

MODEL: C2ZM1PHCEW

TOUCH DISPLAY

S/NO: E29B0081009204

WITH 21 LITRE DISPLAY COOLER

MOD: SC21

COMMERCIAL COFFEE MACHINE, FRANKE PURA FRESCO
TYPE: 648

MODEL: C2ZM1PHCEW

TOUCH DISPLAY

S/NO: E29B0061009204

WITH 21 LITRE DISPLAY COOLER

MOD: SC21

ZEBRA Z6M PLUS BARCODE PRINTER

DUAL CASSETTE KARAOKE MACHINE

QUANTITY DOCKET BOOKS & NOTE PADS

CASH REGISTER, JAVELIN
MOD: CS-600
WITH KEYS & BOOKS

SAM 4S ELECTRONIC CASH REGISTER

CASH REGISTER, POSBOX
MOD: CS-100

POINT-OF-SALE SYSTEM INC. H&L EXCEED, MODEL HL-44647, ALL-IN-ONE 15"
TOUCH SCREEN PC, CELERON J1900 @ 2GHz, 4GB RAM, 120GB SSD,
WINDOWS EMBEDDED, POS CASH DRAWER, EPSON TM-T82Il DOCKET

PRINTER & ALTO-600 PSS UPS
S/N:PP9635HLC010160005

GAS RING BURNERS & 2 x NOODLE BOILING POTS

Mason Gray Strange - 8084 Restaurant & Catering

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

QTY

DESCRIPTION

STAINLESS STEEL COMMERCIAL MEAT MINCER, 415V WITH ACCESSORIES

COMMERCIAL DOUGHMIXER, A/S WOODCHOW & CO (BY MOFFAT)

MOD: RNZO
S/NO: 20000598
DOM: 2001
415V

COMMERCIAL SPIRAL DOUGH MIXER, HOBART
MOD: H-600T
415V

2 X ASSORTED JUICERS

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 55 x 70cm, 2 TIER

ROBAND MOBILE BAIN MARIE
MOD: E24
135cm, STAINLESS STEEL

BOW FRONT REFRIGERATED CAKE DISPLAY, COROLLA
MOD: GL840
491 LITRE, 115cm, 240V

BOW FRONT CAKE DISPLAY, 350 LITRE, 100cm, 240V

ELECTRONIC 105, 3 GROUP CAPPUCCINO MACHINE

COUNTER TOP CHICKEN ROTISSERIE, ROBAND
MOD: R10
240V

BENCHTOP CONVECTION OVEN, JEMI
MOD: 748VEMUTLIF
240V

BENCHTOP CONVECTION OVEN, ANVIL AXIS
MOD: COA1003-ICE
240V

WINE RACK, 360 BOTTLE CAPACITY, MOBILE

WINE RACK, 240 BOTTLE CAPACITY

WINE RACK, 240 BOTTLE CAPACITY, MOBILE

POLIVAC ROTARY FLOOR POLISHER, 40cm 240V

UNOX XFT135 CONVECTION OVEN, 4 TRAY CAPACITY, 240V

ANVIL AIRE COUNTER TOP CAKE DISPLAY, 150cm
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V
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NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SKOPE UPRIGHT, 2 DOOR, DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

SKOPE 2 DOOR CHEFS FREEZER
MOD: TME1000-C

BIZERBA SE12D BUTCHERS MEAT SLICER, 240V

COUNTER TOP BAIN MARIE, 140cm

STAINLESS STEEL BENCHTOP, 144cm WARMING SHELF
240V

UNDER BENCH ICE MAKER, HOSHIZAKI
MOD: IM-30CLE-25

BENCHTOP TENDERISER, BRICE
MOD: INT90E
240V

SHOP SCALE PRINTER, ISHIDA
MOD: AC-3000
WITH BOOKS

GALV ROOF MOUNT VENT, 65cm DIAMETER WITH ENVIROSEAL

COUNTER TOP DISPLAY FRIDGE
2 1/2 DOOR, 180cm SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

SLUSHY ICE MACHINE, IMI CORNELIUS
240V

SANDEN, STAINLESS STEEL COUNTER CHEFS FRIDGE
MOD: YNC-120SR
2 DOOR, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

ADLER ECO50 UNDERBENCH DISHWASHER, STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 240V

FAGOR AD-48B UNDERBENCH DISHWASHER, 240V

ELECTROLUX NUCIDP UNDERBENCH DISHWASHER, 240V

GLASSWASHER, HOBART
MOD: H50

DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALES

SOFT SERVICE ICECREAM MAKER, TAYLOR SOFTECH
MOQOD: Y751-33
415V
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NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CYLINDER WATER BOILER, TYM
MOD: TT-WB24

20 LITRE, 240V

&

PIE WARMER, ROBAND

MOD: 40DT

240V

6 X LED "OPEN" SIGNS

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 110 x 55cm WITH SPLASHBACK

BLUE SEAL 2 BURNER GAS SALAMANDER

STAINLESS STEEL IRREGULAR SHAPE PREP BENCH, 220cm

OMAS CX MATIC 350 BUTCHERS MEAT SLICER, 240V

ROBAND, DISPLAY PIE WARMER, 4 SHELF, 240V

HOMEMAKER TOASTER OVEN & STAINLESS STEEL BASIN, 64 x 48cm

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 2 TIER WITH SPLASHBACK, 240cm

SKOPE UPRIGHT SINGLE DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

BROMIC, UPRIGHT, SINGLE DOOR, DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

ELECTRONIC PLATFORM SCALES
300kg, BUILT IN RECHARGEABLE BATTERY

DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg

SQUARE GLASS CAKE DISPLAY, 150cm
STAINLESS STEEL CASED, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

SQUARE GLASS REFRIGERATED DISPLAY, ARTISAN
MOD: M2809
SINGLE DOOR, 90cm, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

COLD FOOD DISPLAY, WOODSON
MOD: SP.WCFS23SS
107CM, S\S CASED ON MOBILE STAND

COUNTER TOP CHICKEN ROTISSERIE, ROBAND
2 ROW, 240V

PAIR BASS, 5 PIECE KNIFE SETS
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NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PAIR BASS, 5 PIECE KNIFE SETS

PAIR BASS, 5 PIECE KNIFE SETS

PAIR BASS, 5 PIECE KNIFE SETS

40 (APPROX) x TIN BUCKETS, "COOPERS"

3 X LED SIGNS, "OPEN"

VENUS, BAG SEALER, 30cm, 240V

3 X LED SIGNS, "OPEN"

3 X LED SIGNS, "OPEN"

2 x CHEFS FIGURINES, SMALL & LARGE

2 X CHEFS FIGURINES, SMALL & LARGE

2 X ASSORTED CHEFS FIGURINES

2 X ASSORTED CHEFS FIGURINES

2 X ASSORTED CHEFS FIGURINES

BUFFALO RICE COOKER, SLOW COOKER & MEAT SLICER, ALL FAULTS

ASSORTED DEEP FRYER BASKETS, 2 x BOXES

240 x CLOTH NAPKINS, WHITE/CHARCOAL STRIPES

240 x CLOTH NAPKINS, WHITE/CHARCOAL STRIPES

240 x CLOTH NAPKINS, WHITE/RED

240 x CLOTH NAPKINS, WHITE/RED

ROBAND BENCHTOP, TWIN BASKET, DEEP FRYER, 240V

2 X ASSORTED CHIP BINS, STAINLESS STEEL

4 SPIKE HOTDOG MACHINE

ROBAND CONTACT GRILL, 240V
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NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

95 ROBAND FD10 DONUT FRYER
96 2 X ASSORTED BENCHTOP DEEP FRYERS NO GST
97 BAIN MARIE, WOODSON NO GST

6 POT, 103cm, 240V

98 ELECTRONIC BUG ZAPPER, STARKEY, 60cm, 240V
99 ELECTRONIC BUG ZAPPER, UVS, 60cm, 240V
100 EXPOBAR 2 GROUP CAPPUCCINO MACHINE NO GST
101 COUNTER TOP BAIN MARIE, ROBAND
2 POT
102 ELECTRONIC PLATFORM SCALES, NO GST

300kg, BUILT IN RECHARGEABLE BATTERY

103 ELECTRONIC PLATFORM SCALES, NO GST
300kg, BUILT IN RECHARGEABLE BATTERY

104 STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 60 x 80cm, 2 TIER NO GST
105 PREPARATION TABLE, STAINLESS STEEL TOP, 127 x 62cm
106 ROBAND E23 6 POT BAIN MARIE
106a 6 BURNER GAS OVEN RANGE
107 HOT PLATE/SALAMANDER, WALDORF,
MOD: 8/84
108 DEEP FRYER, CTPL EFESTIO NO GST

GAS, NO BASKETS

109 DEEP FRYER, CTPL EFESTIO NO GST
GAS, NO BASKETS

110 DEEP FRYER, COOKON NO GST
NATURAL GAS
NO BASKETS

111 DEEP FRYER, PITCO
20 LITRE

NATURAL GAS

112 FRYMAX DEEP FRYER, NO GST
TWIN BASKET, STAINLESS STEEL
NATURAL GAS
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LOT

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

126a

127

128

129

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FRYMAX DEEP FRYER,
TWIN BASKET, STAINLESS STEEL
NATURAL GAS

3 BURNER HOT PLATE, BLUE SEAL
90cm, NATURAL GAS

COMBINATION HOT PLATE, SUPERTRON , 5 BURNER
MOD: 6BT-900
90cm, NATURAL GAS

CHAR GRILL, SUPERTRON
2 BURNER, 60cm, NATURAL GAS

CHAR GRILL, GARLAND
4 BURNER, 90cm, NATURAL GAS

4 BURNER GAS CHARGRILL

ZANUSSI, 6 BURNER, GAS OVEN RANGE

WALDOREF, SINGLE PAN, GAS DEEP FRYER

STERLEC 6 BURNER GAS OVEN RANGE

STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST CANOPY
95 x 80cm, SINGLE FILTER

GAS RING BURNER

FAGOR HEP 10/11 COMBI OVEN
10 TRAY CAPACITY, STAINLESS STEEL CASED
415V ON STAND

RATIONAL COMBI OVEN
TYPE: CM-101

10 TRAY CAPACITY
STAINLESS STEEL CASED
415V ON STAND

BAKBAR TURBOFAN 35 CONVECTION OVEN
6 TRAY CAPACITY, STAINLESS STEEL CASED
415V ON STAND

HEATLIE 2 BURNER GAS BBQ

SLAT TIMBER TOP TABLE, 130 x 75cm

DRY BAR, 240 x 57 x 80mm (H), GALV FRAME, TIMBER TOP

DRY BAR, 240 x 57 x 100mm (H), GALV FRAME, TIMBER TOP
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NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

142a

142b

143

144

145

146

147

148

QTY

DESCRIPTION

MOFFATT ROTEL 2 BAKERS OVEN
6 DECK, STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 415V

WASHTECH 2 STAGE CONVEYOR DISHWASHER
MOD: CD100
415V, STAINLESS STEEL CASED WITH CONVEYOR SECTION

2 DOOR CHEFS FREEZER,891 LITRE
MOD: RS-R3004F

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF, 120 x 47cm, 4 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF, 120 x 47cm, 4 TIER, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF, 120 x 47cm, 4 TIER, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF, 120 x 47cm, 4 TIER, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF, 120 x 47cm, 4 TIER, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF, 120 x 47cm, 4 TIER, FLAT PACK

KIRBY POLAR REFRIGERATION COMPRESSOR
MOD: PPHO28LA1-2
415V WITH TWIN FAN EVAPORATOR

ELECTRA BAKE PIZZA OVEN
415V ON MOBILE STAND

REFRIGERATION UNIT 240V

BAIN MARIE, SLIDE DOOR ENTRY, 180cm, STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 210 x 60cm, WITH SPLASHBACK

2 X STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES, 183 x 60cm & 175 x 55cm (TOPS LOOSE)

STAINLESS STEEL, SINGLE BOWL SINK, 180 x 70cm WITH TAP & SPLASHBACK

STAINLESS STEEL, BENCH, 182 x 60cm, 2 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL TOP BENCH, 182 x 90cm

STAINLESS STEEL, L-SHAPE BENCH, 180 x 130cm, 2 TIER WITH SPLASHBACK

CORNER STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 70 x 60cm WITH SPLASHBACK

ORFORD UPRIGHT, 2 DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V
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NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

SKOPE UPRIGHT, 2 DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

ORFORD UPRIGHT, 2 DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

UPRIGHT, SINGLE DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

UPRIGHT, SLIDING DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE, 240V

2 DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
SELF CONTAINED, OVERHEAD COMPRESSOR, 240V

HISENSE VERTICAL FREEZER, 230 LITR NO GST
FRIDGE/FREEZER, HOOVER CONTOUR NO GST
505 LITRE

WILLIAMS GEM, OPEN FRONT CURTAIN DISPLAY FRIDGE NO GST
125cm, 240V

BOW GLASS CAKE DISPLAY, 120cm
SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

REFRIGERATED DISPLAY, COSSIGA
MOD: C4RFTL
90cm, 240V

BOW FRONT REFRIGERATED DISPLAY, GREEN LIME, 114cm, 240V

REFRIGERATED CAKE DISPLAY, RHINO
MOD: FGSR1200LS
430 LITRE, 120cm, 240V

WILLIAMS PRE-FRIG, 180cm, 2 DOOR

STAINLESS STEEL PREP FRIDGE
120cm, 2 DOOR, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

EUROCRYER BOW GLASS DELI DISPLAY
200cm, SELF CONTAINED UNIT
240V ON CASTORS

EURO CRYOR BOW GLASS DELI DISPLAY NO GST
200cm, OPEN FRONT
SELF CONTAINED UNIT

DIGITAL SCALES, 40kg NO GST

20 x FRY PANS, 24 & 30cm NO GST
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LOT

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

QTY

DESCRIPTION

80 x WHITE PLATES, 25cm & 40 (APPROX) x PASTA PLATES, 30cm

QUANTITY PVC TRAYS, CUTTING BOARDS, ETC

6 X PIZZA BAGS, NEW

10 x FRY PANS, 27cm

BRICE COMMERCIAL MEAT SLICER

DIGITAL SCALES, 30kg

COFFEE MACHINE & GAS HEATER

20 x FRY PANS, 24 & 30cm

BONZA CAN OPENER

FIRST AID CABINET & DIGITAL SCALES

20 x FRY PANS, 24 & 30cm

4 x PIZZA BAGS

5x PIZZA BAGS

20 x FRY PANS, 24 & 30cm

HAKO BACKPACK VACUUM CLEANER

GAZEBO, 3 x 3m, BLUE

3 X ASSORTED CASH REGISTERS

5 x PIZZA BAGS

2 X ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL SINKS

2 X STAINLESS STEEL BAKERS TROLLEYS, 8 TIER

2 X STAINLESS STEEL BAKERS TROLLEYS, 6 TIER

2 X STAINLESS STEEL BAKERS TROLLEYS, 9 & 10 TIER

2 X STAINLESS STEEL BAKERS TROLLEYS, 9 & 10 TIER
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NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

2 X STAINLESS STEEL BAKERS TROLLEYS, 4 & 5 TIER

2 x CAFE TABLES, 90 x 60cm, MELAMINE TOP & 7 x GREY PVC CHAIRS NO GST

15 x MOULDED TABLE TOPS, 60 x 60cm,WHITE NO GST

31 x BENTWOOD STYLE CAFE CHAIRS, BLUE WHITE WASH FINISH

31 x BENTWOOD STYLE CAFE CHAIRS, BLUE WHITE WASH FINISH

33 x BENTWOOD STYLE CAFE CHAIRS, TAN WHITE WASH FINISH

33 x BENTWOOD STYLE CAFE CHAIRS, TAN WHITE WASH FINISH

22 x CAFE CHAIRS, ORANGE PVC NO GST

5 x HIGH CHAIRS

48 x STACKING CAFE CHAIRS, PLYWOOD LAMINATE SEAT & BACK, CHROME
FRAME, (CHIPPED)

48 x STACKING CAFE CHAIRS, PLYWOOD LAMINATE SEAT & BACK, CHROME
FRAME, (CHIPPED)

17 x STACKING CAFE CHAIRS, PLYWOOD LAMINATE SEAT & BACK, CHROME
FRAME, (CHIPPED)

20 x CAFE CHAIRS, COBALT BLUE PVC, GLOSS BLACK FRAME

24 x STACKABLE CAFE CHAIRS, BLACK PLASTIC

9 x INDOOR/OUTDOOR CAFE TABLES, 100cm DIAMETER
CAESARSTONE TOP, STAINLESS STEEL FRAME

11 x INDOOR/OUTDOOR CAFE TABLES, 80cm DIAMETER
CAESARSTONE TOP, STAINLESS STEEL FRAME

PAIR LEEM SPEAKERS
MOD: LSP-102M

ASSORTED GLASSWARE, CUPS, SAUCERS, TABLE NUMBERS, ETC NO GST

3 X ASSORTED WALL PLAQUES, ORIENTAL

3 X ASSORTED WALL PLAQUES, ORIENTAL

2 x SOFAS, EACH 260cm, BEIGE VINYL
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LOT

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 X SOFAS, EACH 260cm, BEIGE VINYL

SOFA, 240cm, BLACK VINYL

SOFA, 220cm, BLACK VINYL

2 x SOFAS, EACH 240cm, BLACK VINYL (DAMAGED)

BRICE MANUAL WRAPPER STAND, STAINLESS STEEL, 240V

BRICE MANUAL WRAPPER STAND, STAINLESS STEEL, 240V

BRICE MANUAL WRAPPER STAND, STAINLESS STEEL, 240V

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 120 x 70cm, 2 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 120 x 60cm, 2 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 150 x 60cm, 2 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 150 x 60cm, 2 TIER WITH OVERSHELF

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF UNIT, 115 x 45cm, 4 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL SHELF UNIT, 145 x 45cm, 4 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 60 x 60cm, 2 TIER

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 100 x 100cm, 2 TIER

7 x METRO MAX SHELVES, (NO UPRIGHTS)

PAIR DRY BARS, 1760 x 400mm, WHITE/GREY LAMINATE

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 180 x 80cm, (FLAT PACK)

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 150 x 80cm, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 150 x 80cm, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 150 x 80cm, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 150 x 80cm, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 120 x 80cm, FLAT PACK
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NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

QTY

DESCRIPTION

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 120 x 80cm, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 120 x 80cm, FLAT PACK

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 120 x 80cm, FLAT PACK

2 X STAINLESS STEEL, TRIPLE BOWL SINKS, 180cm, (ONLY 1 WITH LEGS)

2 X STAINLESS STEEL, TWIN BOWL SINKS, 120cm, (NO LEGS)

BASTIA UMBRA REFRIGERATED DISPLAY CABINET
TYPE: MARKET MURALI

MOD: DIOLOG250

2600 x 1900mm

5 TIER, 415V

TWIN REFRIGERATION UNITS

BAIN MARIE, DOMED GLASS FRONT
SLIDING REAR DOORS
240 x 130 x 120cm, 240V, INTERNAL LIGHTING

STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 2 TIER, 195 x 70cm WITH SPLASHBACK & CUT OUT

WOODSON COUNTER TOP BAIN MARIE, 180cm, (NO POTS)

STAINLESS STEEL SUSPENDED RACK, 390cm

38 x AMERICANA CHAIRS, WHITE PVC

14 x STACKABLE STEEL CAFE CHAIRS

1 x PALLET CALCIUM CHLORIDE GRANULAR 75%
28 x BAGS, 25kg

EXHAUST CANOPY, GALYV, 120 x 110cm, WITH 14" EXTRACTION FAN

42 x CAFE/DINING CHAIRS, STAINED TIMBER FRAME, FABRIC SEAT, (SOME
WORN)

42 x CAFE/DINING CHAIRS, STAINED TIMBER FRAME, FABRIC SEAT, (SOME
WORN)

STAINLESS STEEL FLAT BED TROLLEY

OEM COMMERCIAL DOUGH MIXER
415V

OPEN FRONT DRINKS FRIDGE, 240V

HOPPER DISPENSING UNIT, 415V
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NOTE

NO GST
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

254 STAINLESS STEEL WASH BENCH, 2 SECTION, 180 & 100cm WITH SPLASHBACK
& SINK, SUIT PASS THRU DISHWASHER

255 STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 6 x 2'

256 LARGE QUANTITY CORFLUTE SHEETS, 1 x PALLET

257 6 x FLOOR MOUNT OUTDOOR TABLES

258 STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 6 x 2'

259 GAS STEAM COOKER NO GST
260 SINGLE PAN GAS BOILER

261 HOBART PASS THRU DISHWASHER, 415V

262 COMMERCIAL BREAD SLICER, MOFFAT CURL-FLOW Il

TWIN LOAF, 415V

263 COMMERCIAL BREAD SLICER, MOFFAT CURL-FLOW Il
TWIN LOAF, 415V

264 ROTEL APV ROTARY 8 DOOR BREAD BAKING OVEN, ELECTRIC
260 x 146 x 220cm

265 2 DOOR CHEFS FREEZER, WILLIAMS NO GST
MOD: LR2

266 2 X ASSORTED ADJUSTABLE RACKS, 7 TIER

267 BAKERS MOBILE OVEN RACK, 18 TIER

268 4 x ASSORTED BAKERS RACKS

269 MOBILE CHROME SHELF UNIT, 4 TIER

270 NEON SIGN "FRESH MEATS"

271 WESTINGHOUSE CHEST FREEZER NO GST

272 CHEST FREEZER, FISHER & PAYKEL NO GST
MOD: H215

215 LITRE, 240V

273 CHEST FREEZER, WESTINGHOUSE NO GST
300 LITRE, 240V

274 KELVINATOR 2 DOOR FRIDGE/FREEZER
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LOT

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SINGLE DOOR DISPLAY FRIDGE
TYPE: FKG311
306 LITRE

FRIDGE/FREEZER, WHIRLPOOL
MOD: WEN42RWG6
385 LITRE

EXHAUST CANOPY, 180cm

2 X ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEYS

STAINLESS STEEL FOOD PROCESSING CONVEYOR, SIMPLE SIMON
6m, ROLLING, PRESSING, ETC, MOBILE, 240/415V

CARTON CONVEYOR, POWERED ROLLER SECTIONS

ROLLER SIZE: 385mm LONG, 20m TOTAL

2 x 3m STAINLESS STEEL SECTIONS, 1 x 90 DEGREES CORNER SECTION
NORTHERN CONVEYORS

MOD: LS45

STAINLESS STEEL &

4 x 3m GALV STEEL SECTIONS WITH EMERGENCY LIGHTS

SIRENS & STOPS

TEMPRITE WATER COOLER

DEEP FRYERS & DOUGH ROLLER MACHINE, ETC

STAINLESS STEEL TWIN BOWL BENCH

*0% VACANT ***

WILLIAMS PIZZA PREP FRIDGE, 3 DOOR
240cm, SELF CONTAINED UNIT, 240V

2 X ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL,TWIN BOWL SINKS WITH SPLASHBACK, 8 &

10" & STAINLESS STEEL INFILL

QUANTITY ASSORTED TIMBER VENETIAN BLINDS

AGEING TANK, STAINLESS STEEL CASED, 240V

VACUUM PACKER, 415V

INTERCOLD EC26F OPEN TOP DISPLAY FREEZER, 240V
ALL FAULTS (RUNS BUT NOT FREEZING)

2 X ASSORTED ILLUMINATED SIGNBOARDS

REFRIGERATED CAKE DISPLAY
145cm, SELF CONTAINED, 240V, ALL FAULTS

Mason Gray Strange - 8084 Restaurant & Catering

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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293 2 x ASSORTED BENCHTOP SHELVES, 2 TIER, STAINLESS STEEL & GALYV,
175cm
294 4 x ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL COUNTER TOPS WITH SPLASHBACK



